Bestemming
Nederland-112

Nederland-118
Nederland-AUCS
Nederland-BBNed

Nederland- Jeroen

Klaver Beheer B.V.

Nederland-BT

Nederland-Casema

Nederland-Claranet

Nederland-COLT

Nederland-Eager
Telecom

Nederland-Edutel

Nederland-Esprit
Telecom

Nederland-Essent

Nederland-Global
Call
Nederland-GnTel

Nederland-
International
Directory Service

Nederland-KPN
IND
Nederland-KPN
UDS
Nederland-KPN

Nederland-MCI

Nederland-mobiel-
KPN
Nederland-mobiel-
Orange

Nederland-mobiel-
overige

Nederland-mobiel-
Tele2

Starttarief
€ 0,0084

€ 0,6050
€0,0336
€0,0336
€ 0,0000
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336

€0,0336

€0,0336

€0,0336

€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336

€3,1597

€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€ 0,0420

€ 0,0420

€0,0420

€ 0,0420

Piek
€0.0084

€0.0168

€ 0.0462

€0.0252

€ 0.0000

€0.0294

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0420

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0462

€0.0378

€0.0378

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0084

€ 0.0462

€ 0.0462

€0.0168

€ 0.0462

€0.1303

€0.1429

€0.1613

€0.1462

Blad1

Dal
€ 0.0084

€0.0168
€0.0336
€0.0210
€ 0.0000
€0.0252
€0.0252
€0.0378
€0.0252

€0.0336

€0.0336

€0.0336

€0.0252
€0.0252
€0.0252

€ 0.0084

€0.0336
€0.0336
€0.0118
€0.0336
€0.1303

€0.1429

€0.1613

€0.1462

Pagina 1

Nacht/Weekend
€ 0.0000

€0.0168

€0.0336

€0.0210

€ 0.0000

€0.0252

€ 0.0252

€0.0378

€ 0.0252

€0.0336

€0.0336

€0.0336

€0.0252

€0.0252

€0.0252

€ 0.0084

€0.0336

€0.0336

€ 0.0063

€0.0336

€0.1303

€0.1429

€0.1613

€0.1462



Nederland-mobiel-
Telfort

Nederland-mobiel-
TMobile

Nederland-mobiel-
Vodafone

Nederland-
NovaXess

Nederland-Orange

Nederland-PLEX
Telecom

Nederland-Priority
Telecom

nederland-scarlet
Nederland-Tele2
Nederland-Tiscali
Nederland-Tritone
Nederland-UPC
Nedérland-vast-
overige
Nederland-Ventelo
Nederland-Verizon
Nederland-Versatel
Nederland-Via

Net.works
Nederland-Vocalis

€ 0,0420

€ 0,0420

€0,0420

€0,0336
€0,0336

€0,0336

€0,0336

€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336
€0,0336

€0,0336

€ 0.1429

€0.1429

€0.1303

€ 0.0504

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0462

€ 0.0504

€ 0.0420

€ 0.0420

€ 0.0294

€ 0.0420

€ 0.0336

€ 0.0420

€ 0.0462

€ 0.0252

€ 0.0336

€ 0.0462

€0.0378

Blad1
€0.1429

€0.1429

€0.1303

€0.0378
€0.0252

€0.0336

€0.0378

€0.0378
€0.0378
€0.0252
€0.0378
€ 0.0294
€0.0378
€0.0336
€0.0210
€0.0294
€0.0336

€0.0336

Pagina 2

€0.1429

€0.1429

€0.1303

€0.0378

€ 0.0252

€0.0336

€0.0378

€0.0378

€0.0378

€0.0252

€0.0336

€ 0.0294

€0.0378

€0.0336

€0.0210

€ 0.0294

€0.0336

€0.0336



	Blad1

